
HAPPY HOUR (HH) 3PM - 7PM

drinks menu

HAPPY HOUR (HH) 3PM - 7PM



*GST & SERVICE CHARGE APPLY. HAPPY HOUR (HH) 3PM - 7PM

Hot Chamomile Tea

Hot Honey Lemon Ginger

Long Black

Latte

Cappuccino

Mocha

Chocolate

Iced Black Cold Brew

Iced White Cold Brew

Wild Berry

Passionfruit

Orange Squeeze 

$7.50

$7.50

Cherry

Topped with soda

Strawberry

Topped with soda

Spiced Pineapple

Topped with ginger ale

Lemongrass & Galangal

Topped with ginger ale

All cordials and shrubs are made in-house  
with fresh herbs and spices, and paired with 
premium mixers.

330ml of all natural, no sugar, organic raw  
& vegan kombucha, brewed 30days 

$8.50 / glass

$26 / carafe
HOUSEMADE HOUSEMADE 

SPRITZERSSPRITZERS

KOMBUCHAKOMBUCHA

NON-CAFFEINATEDNON-CAFFEINATED

SARNIES COFFEESARNIES COFFEE

$8.50

Ice

$6.50

$7

$7

$8

$8

$7.50

$8.50

$5

$5.50

$5.50

$6.50

$6.50

Hot

DRINKSDRINKS

Filtered Water

Still or Sparkling

Flavoured Sparkling

Dash

AYA Turmeric

Premium Soda

Tonic Water

Soda Water

Ginger Ale

$1 / pax

$6 / can

$9 / can

$6 / glass



*GST & SERVICE CHARGE APPLY. HAPPY HOUR (HH) 3PM - 7PM

BEERBEER

ON TAPON TAP BottleHH

$16.50

$16.50

$12

$12

$10

$10

$12

Brooklyn Pilsner

Size: 475ml

Alcohol: 5.2%

Flavours of toffee, toast, and caramel with a 
subtle citrusy hop

Brooklyn Defender IPA

Size: 475ml

Alcohol: 6.9%

Strong notes of tropical fruit, keen hop 
bitterness and an incredibly dry finish

BOTTLEBOTTLE Bottle

Glass

HH

HH

$16

$15

$15

$10

$10

Golden Days Lager

Size: 330ml

Alcohol: 4.5%

Made with Sarnies’ coffee beans, this crisp and 
refreshing lager is the secret lovechild between 
beer and coffee. 

Yuzu Lager

Size: 330ml

Alcohol: 4.8%

Using the peels and juice from premium yuzu 
fruits, this lager carries a bright and fruity 
aroma with a citrusy and dry refreshing finish.

BLK 622 Dark Ale

Size: 330ml

Alcohol: 5.2%

Bold and rich with a smooth creamy foam head 
and notes of coffee and caramel.

Brewed locally in Singapore by The 1925 Brewing Co.

IN-HOUSEIN-HOUSE
COCKTAILSCOCKTAILS

Flora G&T

Gin, lavender, elderflower liqueur, lime  
and tonic water

Summer Spritz

Lemon & rosemary-infused gin, homemade 
strawberry shrub, prosecco

Aperol Spritz

Prosecco, Aperol, soda

Negroni

Gin, Campari, sweet vermouth

$16

$16

$16

$18

SPIRITSSPIRITS GlassHH

Ketel One Vodka

Alcohol: 40%

Gordon’s London Gin

Alcohol: 37.5%

Monkey Shoulder Whiskey

Alcohol: 40%

$15

$15

$18



*GST & SERVICE CHARGE APPLY. HAPPY HOUR (HH) 3PM - 7PM

WINEWINE

BUBBLYBUBBLY

ORANGEORANGE

REDRED

WHITEWHITE

$11 Happy Hour on selected wines from 3pm to 7pm. 
Just ask our team for availability!

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

120ml

120ml

120ml

120ml

$70

$75

$80

$70

$75

$75

$75

$78

$15

$16

$16.50

$15

$16

$16

$16

$16

Grey Eminence Prosecco DOC Extra Dry 
Millemato
Treviso Hills, Italy

Alcohol: 11%

A fresh bouquet with hints of flowers, green 
stone fruits, and citrus.
Pairs well with cured meat, shellfish and 
vegetarian dishes.

Meinklang ‘Weißer Mulatschak’
Burgenland, Austria

Alcohol: 11.50%

Refreshing and funky orange wine with vibrant 
notes of stone fruits, citrus, and ginger. 
Pairs well with pizzas and light pasta.

Satori Rosso delle Venezie “L’appassione” 
IGT
Languedoc, France

Alcohol: 14%

Bold and aromatic with red fruits and spices, 
with a full, velvety body, and a slightly dry 
finish.
Pairs well with grilled meats. 

Domaine de Rapatel Vin de France
Languedoc, France

Alcohol: 14%

An easy-drinking and aromatic wine with notes 
of dark fruit and spices. 
Pairs well with pasta.

10 Things - Chardonnay Tre Venezie IGT
South Tuscany, Italy

Alcohol: 13%

Floral with notes of apricot and fresh banana. 
Fresh yet smooth with an aromatic aftertaste. 
Pairs well with pasta and light appetisers.

B.IO Catarratto Chardonnay
Sicily, Italy

Alcohol: 13%

A medium-body white wine with refreshing 
notes of stone fruits, clementine and  
basswood flowers. 
Pairs well with seafood and pasta. 

Meinklang Grüner Veltliner
Burgenland, Austria

Alcohol: 11%

A versatile dry and crisp white wine with hints 
of minerality and notes of melon, lemon, and 
spices.
Pairs well with salad, olives and cream-based 
pizzas or pastas. 

Meinklang ‘Prosa’ Frizzante Rosé
Burgenland, Austria

Alcohol: 10.50%

A naturally sparkling rosé with refreshing notes 
of red fruits and berries. 
Easy-drinking and pairs well with seafood and 
charcuterie.

NATURAL WINE ORGANIC WINE



*GST & SERVICE CHARGE APPLY.


