

138 Jelok Ayer 🛭

DRINKS MENU HAPPY HOUR (HH) 3PM - 7PM

### **DRINKS**

Filtered Water
Still or Sparkling

Flavoured Sparkling
Dash
AYA Turmeric
\$9 / can

Premium Soda
Tonic Water
\$1 / pax
\$1 / pax
\$6 / can
\$6 / can
\$6 / can
\$9 / can

KOMBUCHA \$8.50

330ml of all natural, no sugar, organic raw & vegan kombucha, brewed 30days

Wild Berry Passionfruit Orange Squeeze

\$8.50 / glass

\$26 / carafe

### **NON-CAFFEINATED**

Hot Chamomile Tea	\$7.50
Hot Honey Lemon Ginger	\$7.50

### HOUSEMADE SPRITZERS

Soda Water Ginger Ale

All cordials and shrubs are made in-house with fresh herbs and spices, and paired with premium mixers.

#### Cherry

Topped with soda

#### Strawberry

Topped with soda

### **Spiced Pineapple**

Topped with ginger ale

#### **Lemongrass & Galangal**

Topped with ginger ale

SARNIES COFFEE	Hot	Ice
Long Black	\$5	\$6.50
Latte	\$5.50	\$7
Cappuccino	\$5.50	\$7
Mocha	\$6.50	\$8
Chocolate	\$6.50	\$8
Iced Black Cold Brew		\$7.50
Iced White Cold Brew		\$8.50

\*GST & SERVICE CHARGE APPLY. HAPPY HOUR (HH) 3PM - 7PM

## BEER

ON TAP	НН	Bottle
Brooklyn Pilsner	\$12	\$16.50
Size: 475ml		
Alcohol: 5.2%		
Flavours of toffee, toast, and caramel with a		
subtle citrusy hop		
Brooklyn Defender IPA	\$12	\$16.50
Size: 475ml		
Alcohol: 6.9%		
Strong notes of tropical fruit, keen hop		
bitterness and an incredibly dry finish		
BOTTLE	нн	Bottle
Brewed locally in Singapore by The 1925 Brewing Co.		
Golden Days Lager	\$10	\$16
Size: 330ml		
Alcohol: 4.5%		
Made with Sarnies' coffee beans, this crisp and		
refreshing lager is the secret lovechild between		
beer and coffee.		
Yuzu Lager		\$15
Size: 330ml		
Alcohol: 4.8%		
Using the peels and juice from premium yuzu		
fruits, this lager carries a bright and fruity		
aroma with a citrusy and dry refreshing finish.		
BLK 622 Dark Ale	\$10	\$15
Size: 330ml		
Alcohol: 5.2%		
Bold and rich with a smooth creamy foam head		

and notes of coffee and caramel.

# **IN-HOUSE COCKTAILS**

НН Glass Flora G&T \$16 Gin, lavender, elderflower liqueur, lime and tonic water **Summer Spritz** \$16 Lemon & rosemary-infused gin, homemade strawberry shrub, prosecco **Aperol Spritz** \$12 \$16 Prosecco, Aperol, soda Negroni \$18 Gin, Campari, sweet vermouth

Alcohol: 40%

**SPIRITS** Glass HH **Ketel One Vodka** \$10 \$15 Alcohol: 40% Gordon's London Gin \$10 \$15 Alcohol: 37.5% **Monkey Shoulder Whiskey** \$18

\*GST & SERVICE CHARGE APPLY. HAPPY HOUR (HH) 3PM - 7PM

# WINE

\$11 Happy Hour on selected wines from 3pm to 7pm. Just ask our team for availability!

BUBBLY	120ml	Bottle
Grey Eminence Prosecco DOC Extra Dry	\$15	\$70
Millemato		
Treviso Hills, Italy		
Alcohol: 11%		
A fresh bouquet with hints of flowers, green stone fruits, and citrus.		
Pairs well with cured meat, shellfish and vegetarian dishes.		
vegetarian disnes.		
Meinklang 'Prosa' Frizzante Rosé 🔞	\$16	\$75
Burgenland, Austria		
Alcohol: 10.50%		

Alcohol: 10.50%
A naturally sparkling rosé with refreshing notes
of red fruits and berries.
Easy-drinking and pairs well with seafood and
charcuterie.

notes of stone fruits, citrus, and ginger. Pairs well with pizzas and light pasta.

ORANGE	120ml	Bottle
Meinklang 'Weißer Mulatschak'	\$16	\$78
Burgenland, Austria		
Alcohol: 11.50%		
Refreshing and funky orange wine with vibrant		

RED	120ml	Bottle
Satori Rosso delle Venezie "L'appassione" IGT	\$16	\$75
Languedoc, France		
Alcohol: 14%		
Bold and aromatic with red fruits and spices, with a full, velvety body, and a slightly dry finish.		
Pairs well with grilled meats.		
Domaine de Rapatel Vin de France 🔞 Languedoc, France	\$16.50	\$80
Alcohol: 14%		
An easy-drinking and aromatic wine with notes of dark fruit and spices. Pairs well with pasta.		

WHITE	120ml	Bottle
10 Things - Chardonnay Tre Venezie IGT	\$15	\$70
South Tuscany, Italy		
Alcohol: 13%		
Floral with notes of apricot and fresh banana. Fresh yet smooth with an aromatic aftertaste.		
Pairs well with pasta and light appetisers.		
B.IO Catarratto Chardonnay	\$16	\$75
Sicily, Italy		
Alcohol: 13%		
A medium-body white wine with refreshing		
notes of stone fruits, clementine and		
basswood flowers.		
Pairs well with seafood and pasta.		
Meinklang Grüner Veltliner 🔞	\$16	\$75
Burgenland, Austria		
Alcohol: 11%		
A versatile dry and crisp white wine with hints of minerality and notes of melon, lemon, and spices.		
Pairs well with salad, olives and cream-based		





ORGANIC WINE

\*GST & SERVICE CHARGE APPLY. HAPPY HOUR (HH) 3PM - 7PM

pizzas or pastas.

